

Measurement Book

Kishanganj

No. ²³²
~~R.332~~ / 2021-22

RWD (W) Division Kishanganj - I
(W) Sub-division Kishanganj

NIW :- PRAKSY Mahingaon to
Mina gaon in Kishanganj
Block under FDR 2021-22

Certified that this MB Counted
(25) Twenty Five Machined
Number Pages and issued to

Sri Ranjit Kumar.....

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

Kishanganj.....

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division

Kishanganj-1

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1 DIVISION

(W) Kishanganj SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R. 282 / 2021-22

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/M: Restoration of Road from primary Mithinguan to Mine gate in Kishanganj Block under FDR 2001-22					
Agency:-					
Date of Entry:-					

(1) Filling and spreading loose sand over Brick beds - - -					
1	1	30	4.10	1.85	227.55m ³
1	1	5	4.10	1.85	37.93m ³
1	1	30	4.10	1.70	209.10m ³
1	1	10	4.10	1.70	69.70m ³
Total:-					544.28m ³
(2) Providing layering and spreading bricks beds - - -					
1	1	30	3.75	0.60	67.50m ³
1	1	5	3.75	0.60	11.25m ³
1	1	30	3.75	0.60	67.50m ³
1	1	10	3.75	0.60	22.50m ³
Total:-					168.75m ³

Continuation

30/11/21
 ME

30/11/21
 ABE

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Filling and spreading level soil over Brick beds - - - - -					
Qty. 544.28 m^3 (Vide T.M.P. 1)					
⑥ Rs. $514.43/\text{m}^3$ Rs. 279994.20					
2) Providing, laying and spreading Brick beds - - -					
Qty. 168.75 m^2 (Vide T.M.P. 1)					
⑦ Rs. $2168.72/\text{m}^2$ Rs. $3,65,922.00$					
					1
Total Rs. $6,45,966.20$					
Add 12% for W.S.T. Rs. $77,516.20$					
Add 1% for C.C. Rs. $6,460.20$					
Add 5% for 10% of M. cost Rs. $28,983.20$					

Total Rs - 7,58,925.00

h
~~30/11/21~~

(Mm)
30/11/21
AE

(Mm)
30/11/21
AE

Material statement

(1) Brick 5000 :- 202.50 m³
① 1050.00/m³ Rs - 2,12,625.00

(2) Local sand :- 544.28 m³
② Rs - 141.85/m³ Rs - 77,206.00

Total Rs - 2,89,831.00

Safe @ 10% of M. cost Rs - 28,983.00

Continuation

30/11/24